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Women / 6 / 11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Laura Turek629
1273959 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.750 9.000 9.3759.000 36.125
2 4T 6 2 1 

1 

Erika D'Angelo614
1082946 Pofessional

9.025 9.000 9.3508.725 36.100
1 5T 8 3T 2 

2 

Alexa Darlin602
1013955 Flying High

8.500 8.650 9.3509.450 35.950
10 9 1T 4T 3 

3 

Lena Turek631
1273967 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.650 9.325 9.0508.675 35.700
3 1 9 10 4 

4 

Kaelyn Hong618
1064376 Flying High

8.475 8.750 9.0009.450 35.675
11T 7 2T 11T 5 

5 

Keira Duffy624
1304416 CPD

8.475 9.100 8.9008.975 35.450
12T 3 7 14 6 

6 

Carli Proctor607
1274194 Flying High

8.600 8.175 9.2759.350 35.400
5T 12 3 6 7 

7 

Caroline Phillip609
1170337 Elite Sports

8.550 9.250 8.9258.525 35.250
7 2 13T 13 8 

8 

La'mya James628
1312661 CPD

8.600 8.400 9.0009.025 35.025
6T 11 5 12T 9 

9 

Kait Hughes620
1276846 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.525 7.675 9.4509.225 34.875
8T 15 4 1 10 

10 

Kayle Turner622
1010421 RoyaltyGTD

8.525 8.725 9.2508.325 34.825
9T 8 15 7 11 

11 

Maddie Gentile634
1123176 Flying High

8.425 8.575 9.1008.550 34.650
13 10 12 9 12 

12 

Leah Friede630
1150593 PrairieGym

8.375 8.875 8.7258.525 34.500
14 6 14T 15 13 

13 

Allison Benson603
1273307 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.625 8.000 9.1508.625 34.400
4 13 11 8 14 

14 

Krissy Tse625
1305451 CPD

8.300 7.950 9.3258.650 34.225
15 14 10 5 15 

15 
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Women / 6 / 12+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anastasia Gritsonis605
1330576 RISE

8.425 9.275 9.7259.575 37.000
7T 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Elizabeth Choi612
1082878 Pofessional

8.800 9.000 9.2759.525 36.600
1 8 2T 6 2 

2 

Sydney Hall638
977330 RISE

8.400 9.125 9.4759.475 36.475
10 5 4 4 3 

3 

Kristina Petkovic626
1214037 RISE

8.250 9.025 9.5509.225 36.050
12T 6T 8 3 4T

4T

Ella Rose613
1083025 Pofessional

8.550 9.275 9.0259.200 36.050
4T 2T 9 13 5T

5T

Kayli Chierico623
1082865 Pofessional

8.250 9.025 9.1759.450 35.900
13T 7T 5 9 6 

6 

Kailee Rodeck619
1170354 Elite Sports

8.425 8.500 9.2509.525 35.700
8T 12 3T 7T 7 

7 

Regann Arethas636
1079079 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.550 9.200 9.1008.800 35.650
5T 3 11 11 8 

8 

Abi Sayavongsa601
1083031 Pofessional

8.350 8.900 8.7759.325 35.350
11 9 7 14 9 

9 

Alyssa Passini604
1323086 Elite Sports

7.700 8.850 9.4009.350 35.300
14 10 6 5 10T

10T

Kylie Wagner627
1273979 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.625 8.700 9.1258.850 35.300
2 11 10 10 11T

11T

Claire Lantman610
1082997 Pofessional

8.550 9.150 9.0758.450 35.225
6T 4 14 12 12 

12 

Eleni Gritsonis611
1330580 RISE

8.600 7.825 9.6508.700 34.775
3 14 12 2 13 

13 

Sophia Darski637
1217001 RISE

8.425 8.250 9.2508.575 34.500
9T 13 13 8T 14 

14 
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Women / 6 / 9 & 10
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Victoria Mountifield639
1304882 CPD

8.450 8.850 9.2509.350 35.900
4 4 1T 4T 1 

1 

MaKenna McGowan633
1116004 RoyaltyGTD

8.650 8.725 9.4009.075 35.850
2 5 3 1 2 

2 

Ava Gutierrez606
1030565 RoyaltyGTD

8.525 8.500 8.5509.350 34.925
3 7 2T 6T 3 

3 

Abby Rehor600
1274196 Flying High

8.800 8.900 9.3007.900 34.900
1 2 7 2 4 

4 

Gabby Godinez616
1077455 Flying High

8.400 8.100 9.2758.875 34.650
5 8 4 3 5 

5 

Lillian Johnson632
1150595 PrairieGym

8.275 8.875 9.2508.100 34.500
6 3 6 5T 6 

6 

Hannah Fuller617
1123163 Flying High

7.750 9.150 8.5508.500 33.950
7T 1 5 7T 7 

7 

Evie Jurgens615
1156654 PrairieGym

7.750 8.550 8.1257.300 31.725
8T 6 8 8 8 

8 
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Women / 7 / 10 & 11
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Rilyn O'Hern733
991973 Phenom

9.075 9.600 9.4759.750 37.900
2 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Zahira Zbrozek739
994467 Phenom

9.225 9.375 9.4759.500 37.575
1 4T 4T 4T 2 

2 

Natalie Anderson730
994448 Phenom

8.475 9.500 9.5759.800 37.350
10T 2 1 2 3 

3 

Ella Punsalan710
1139731 Phenom

8.975 9.450 9.0509.525 37.000
3 3 3 9 4 

4 

Kennedy Baptiste721
1091216 RoyaltyGTD

8.900 9.375 8.9759.375 36.625
5 5T 6T 10T 5 

5 

Paige Jarvis731
1320903 RoyaltyGTD

8.550 9.275 9.4259.300 36.550
9 6 9 6 6 

6 

Morgan Kelly729
1123194 Flying High

8.925 8.450 9.6009.500 36.475
4 12 5T 1 7 

7 

McKenzie Stewart726
1273915 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.350 9.100 9.4759.375 36.300
12T 9 7T 5T 8 

8 

Josie Chenault718
1011422 Phenom

8.350 9.200 9.3009.325 36.175
13T 8 8 7T 9 

9 

Grace Mathey715
1123486 Flying High

8.675 9.225 8.9759.150 36.025
7 7 11 11T 10 

10 

Carlie Normyle706
1250789 Pofessional

8.600 8.500 9.3009.275 35.675
8 11 10 8T 11 

11 

Kherington Kennedy722
937010 Phenom

8.700 9.000 8.5758.775 35.050
6 10 13 12 12 

12 

Caitlin Seder705
1312686 Tri-Star

8.475 7.950 7.9759.050 33.450
11T 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 7 / 12 & 13
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hailey Paszkiewicz716
941406 RoyaltyGTD

9.000 9.050 9.5259.350 36.925
1 8T 6T 1 1 

1 

Taylor Schumann737
625010 RoyaltyGTD

8.625 9.300 9.2759.350 36.550
8 5 7T 3 2 

2 

Gianna Muratore714
994452 Phenom

8.925 9.000 9.2509.325 36.500
2 10 8 4 3 

3 

Elise Henning709
952130 Elite Sports

8.500 9.350 9.3009.275 36.425
10T 2T 9 2 4 

4 

Audra Strayer702
987215 Flying High

8.750 9.350 8.5509.625 36.275
4T 3T 2T 11 5 

5 

Riley Schwertley732
994459 Phenom

8.375 9.075 9.0509.725 36.225
12 7 1 7 6 

6 

Julia Seamon719
1083100 Pofessional

8.775 9.400 8.9509.050 36.175
3 1 10 8 7 

7 

Gabby Curry713
1139695 Phenom

8.750 9.250 8.7009.450 36.150
5T 6 5 10 8 

8 

Mia Gavros727
1068545 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.500 9.050 9.1508.975 35.675
11T 9T 11 5 9 

9 

Taylor Butler738
1123149 Flying High

8.675 9.325 8.0509.500 35.550
7 4 4 12 10 

10 

Molly Cameron728
1273311 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.725 8.800 9.0758.825 35.425
6 11 12 6 11 

11 

Brooklynn Bobby703
616279 Pofessional

8.575 8.375 8.7259.625 35.300
9 12 3T 9 12 

12 

Eleanor Wolski708
1019372 Tri-Star

0.000 7.050 0.0008.750 15.800
13T 14 13 13T 13 

13 

Emmy Smith712
1463025 Tri-Star

0.000 8.100 0.0000.000 8.100
14T 13 14 14T 14 

14 
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Women / 7 / 14+
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sophie Perez735
950649 Phenom

8.975 9.275 9.4009.350 37.000
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sydney Hnatiuk736
1011351 Elite Sports

8.625 8.850 9.3758.625 35.475
2T 3T 6 2 2 

2 

Kylah Davis723
1069898 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.625 8.850 8.6758.800 34.950
3T 4T 3 5 3 

3 

Jill Rohe717
1079058 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.175 8.050 9.0258.875 34.125
7 7 2 3 4 

4 

Ruthie Quandt734
1019285 Tri-Star

8.600 8.300 8.8008.125 33.825
4T 6 7 4 5 

5 

Anaiah Evans700
1297284 Flying High

8.525 7.400 8.6008.650 33.175
6 8 4T 6 6 

6 

Dawn Charnas707
952121 Elite Sports

8.600 8.625 0.0008.650 25.875
5T 5 5T 7T 7 

7 

Maddie Piotrowski724
952164 Elite Sports

0.000 9.175 0.0000.000 9.175
8 2 8 8T 8 

8 
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Women / 4 / 10
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Katherine Trolley436
1402764 Flying High

8.900 9.300 9.1509.500 36.850
3 1 1 2 1 

1 

Peyton Colgan459
1268734 RISE

9.025 9.050 9.2509.200 36.525
1 2 5 1 2 

2 

Aliya Curran404
1262143 Phenom

8.975 8.625 8.8259.375 35.800
2 4T 2 6 3 

3 

Elianna Hajiharis422
1393212 Flying High

8.425 8.800 8.7009.350 35.275
6T 3 3T 7 4 

4 

Annika Persky405
1771822 Pofessional

8.175 8.450 8.9258.950 34.500
11 6 9 3T 5 

5 

Sophia Vrbancic464
1837764 Pofessional

8.275 8.625 8.3009.150 34.350
10 5T 6 9 6 

6 

Kylee Bennett438
1670249 Pofessional

8.350 8.400 8.9258.550 34.225
8T 7 12 4T 7 

7 

Madison Ogura446
1428739 RoyaltyGTD

8.575 8.200 8.0759.350 34.200
5 9 4T 11 8 

8 

Penny Murray458
1837769 RoyaltyGTD

8.425 8.375 8.2009.000 34.000
7T 8 8 10 9 

9 

Eva Javorski423
1842159 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.675 7.925 8.4008.850 33.850
4 11 10 8 10 

10 

Aubrey Calderon408
1878930 Tri-Star

8.025 7.650 8.9009.100 33.675
13 13 7 5 11 

11 

Annika Hock406
1390601 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.100 7.950 7.7258.675 32.450
12 10 11 13 12T

12T

Lily Barriga443
1879137 Tri-Star

8.350 7.850 7.9758.275 32.450
9T 12 13 12 13T

13T
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Women / 4 / 11+
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Carolina Dervis417
1052338 Phenom

9.500 9.150 9.1509.675 37.475
1 4 1T 3 1 

1 

Brynn Lange413
1262163 Phenom

8.825 9.450 9.3259.675 37.275
2 2 2T 2 2 

2 

Hailey Nass428
1262169 Phenom

8.625 9.525 8.6259.550 36.325
7 1 3T 9 3 

3 

Zane Velkme465
1401308 Flying High

8.700 8.950 9.0259.550 36.225
4T 7T 4T 4 4 

4 

Cecelia Mottet418
1262168 Phenom

8.450 9.200 8.9759.550 36.175
8T 3 5T 5 5 

5 

Ali Gerardi403
1322988 Elite Sports

8.225 9.075 9.3759.325 36.000
14 6 7 1 6 

6 

Lilah Finkle442
1399439 Flying High

8.350 9.125 8.7759.275 35.525
11T 5 8 8 7 

7 

Ariah Butts407
1209291 Flying High

8.700 8.550 8.8009.200 35.250
5T 10 9 7 8 

8 

Megan Boeke449
1845692 Pofessional

8.025 8.325 8.8759.375 34.600
16 12 6 6 9 

9 

Gyana Capaci427
1773945 RoyaltyGTD

8.750 8.950 8.3508.500 34.550
3 8T 16 12 10 

10 

Kaitlyn Antonacci435
1773045 PrairieGym

7.800 8.800 8.5508.950 34.100
17T 9 12 11 11 

11 

Cordia Morrison-Contreras421
1308962 Flying High

8.350 8.000 8.2009.150 33.700
12T 14T 10 13T 12 

12 

Jolene Kenny433
1772867 Pofessional

8.200 8.400 8.0508.600 33.250
15 11 15 16T 13 

13 

Natalie Nutow453
1390522 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.275 8.000 8.2008.700 33.175
13 15T 14 14T 14 

14 

Maddie Knoll445
1883563 RoyaltyGTD

8.375 8.100 7.7008.775 32.950
10 13 13 18 15 

15 

Keira McPartlin437
1847499 Pofessional

8.675 7.600 8.5757.900 32.750
6 16 18 10 16 

16 

Mackenzie Walsh444
1431719 RoyaltyGTD

7.800 7.350 8.1509.050 32.350
18T 17 11 15 17 

17 

Avery Mihelic409
1772862 RoyaltyGTD

8.450 7.000 8.0508.150 31.650
9T 18 17 17T 18 

18 
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Women / 4 / 7 & 8
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Malia Beltran448
1262140 Phenom

8.900 8.875 9.2259.425 36.425
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Ayana Miller410
1868778 Flying High

8.500 8.650 9.0509.375 35.575
7 6T 2 4 2 

2 

Isis Luse429
1402931 CPD

8.550 8.700 8.9009.150 35.300
5T 4 4 5 3 

3 

A'niya Cowan400
1880056 Tri-Star

8.600 8.750 9.1008.825 35.275
3T 3 7T 3 4 

4 

Giuliana Genualdi426
1461393 RISE

8.600 8.425 9.3008.800 35.125
4T 8 9 1 5 

5 

Ivy Adams430
1318457 Phenom

8.650 8.675 8.8758.900 35.100
2 5 6 6T 6 

6 

Naya Vega454
1274208 Flying High

8.200 8.300 8.8759.200 34.575
10T 9 3 7T 7 

7 

Payton Baker457
1486174 CPD

8.475 8.800 8.6508.475 34.400
8 2 11 8 8 

8 

Clare Kyle419
1584091 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.200 8.650 8.5008.825 34.175
11T 7T 8T 9 9 

9 

Sophia Sassi462
1772849 RoyaltyGTD

8.550 7.950 8.3008.525 33.325
6T 11 10 10 10 

10 

Mikayla Boyd450
1893673 Tri-Star

8.400 8.000 7.8508.925 33.175
9 10 5 11 11 

11 

Noella Nicolas456
1773643 RoyaltyGTD

7.900 7.900 7.5507.750 31.100
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / 9
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Camryn Humbers416
1052276 Phenom

9.400 8.825 9.5509.800 37.575
1 9 2 1 1 

1 

Cami Grandgeorge415
1318773 Phenom

8.825 9.400 9.3259.900 37.450
5 2 1 3 2 

2 

Makinlee Gilbert447
1406797 Phenom

8.925 9.475 9.3509.300 37.050
4 1 7 2 3 

3 

Layla Ensign441
1391088 Phenom

8.700 9.150 9.2509.600 36.700
6 5 3 5T 4 

4 

Sophia Stankov463
1456496 RISE

8.600 9.325 9.3009.350 36.575
8 3 5T 4 5 

5 

Lainey Atkins439
1573921 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.950 8.950 9.2509.100 36.250
3 8 9 6T 6 

6 

Millie Austin451
1278357 Phenom

8.400 9.175 9.2009.375 36.150
10T 4 4 7 7 

7 

Gabby Janski424
1572375 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.675 9.050 9.1758.850 35.750
7 6T 11 8 8 

8 

Molly Mihalik452
1323070 Elite Sports

8.375 8.225 8.9509.350 34.900
12 15 6T 10 9 

9 

Izabella Gruzska431
1582244 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.400 9.050 8.6758.400 34.525
11T 7T 14 11 10 

10 

Jayda Stevens432
1573439 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.250 8.625 9.0007.600 34.475
2 11T 16 9 11 

11 

Nicole Tokarczyk Tokarczyk455
1870399 Pofessional

8.475 8.650 8.2008.950 34.275
9 10 10 15 12 

12 

Laura Vailant440
1402717 CPD

8.075 8.000 8.6259.275 33.975
13T 16 8 12 13 

13 

Rylee Sammons460
1582008 Pofessional

8.075 8.250 8.4008.775 33.500
14T 14 12T 13 14 

14 

Gianna Youpel425
1572191 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.950 8.550 7.6758.775 32.950
15 13 13T 16 15 

15 

Juliana Petitgout434
1838327 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.750 8.625 8.3008.075 32.750
16 12T 15 14 16 

16 
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Women / 10 / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alexis Holmes1000
630456 Tri-Star

8.325 8.300 9.3259.050 35.000
2 3 1 1 1 

1 

Mackenzie Pierson1002
567526 RoyaltyGTD

9.050 8.850 9.0008.000 34.900
1 2 3 2 2 

2 

Cate Bonanno1001
518281 Flying High

8.225 9.000 8.2508.425 33.900
3 1 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 8 / 12 & 13
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Nora Sherman806
635411 Flying High

9.200 8.800 9.2759.150 36.425
1 6 2 2 1 

1 

Amelia Bonanno902
580743 Flying High

8.650 8.900 9.5009.225 36.275
2 3T 1 1 2 

2 

Sophie Amin809
619344 RoyaltyGTD

8.475 8.975 9.2508.800 35.500
4 2 4 3 3 

3 

Jane Forsberg803
950815 Pofessional

8.200 8.850 9.2008.425 34.675
5T 5 5 4 4 

4 

Brianne Buday801
987046 Flying High

8.200 8.900 8.9007.800 33.800
6T 4T 6 5 5 

5 

Maya Kelly805
959984 Flying High

8.500 9.375 7.8007.450 33.125
3 1 7 6 6 

6 

Tess Walker810
641951 Flying High

0.000 8.675 0.0008.850 17.525
7 7 3 7 7 

7 
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Women / 8 / 14+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Ana Lucia Ochoa800
628239 Flying High

8.100 9.425 8.9508.250 34.725
3 1 1 4 1 

1 

Julia Bageanis804
959941 Flying High

9.050 8.525 9.2507.775 34.600
1 2 3 1 2 

2 

Hannah Bird802
957023 RoyaltyGTD

8.275 8.175 9.1007.900 33.450
2 4 2 3 3 

3 

Skylar Herrmann808
619349 RoyaltyGTD

8.000 7.800 9.2007.450 32.450
4 5 4 2 4 

4 

Mallory Bezanis912
569873 Flying High

7.900 8.475 0.0000.000 16.375
5 3 5 5 5 

5 
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Women / 9 / 12 - 14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jurnee Warkentien908
580748 Flying High

8.950 9.125 9.4009.150 36.625
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kasha Muraski909
950895 RoyaltyGTD

8.900 8.675 9.2757.900 34.750
2 2 3 2 2 

2 

Jolee Waddington907
948583 Pofessional

8.775 8.150 9.0508.700 34.675
3 3 2 3 3 

3 
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Women / 9 / 15+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Aleah Radojevich900
570328 Flying High

9.000 9.100 8.6508.450 35.200
1 1 2 3 1 

1 

Jessie Fronk906
430909 Flying High

8.175 8.775 9.1757.125 33.250
3 2 5 2 2 

2 

Melissa Rucinski913
463233 Flying High

7.975 6.725 8.6008.500 31.800
4 5 1 4 3 

3 

Skyler Vulchev914
454760 RoyaltyGTD

0.000 7.425 8.5007.250 23.175
6 4 4 5 4 

4 

Elise Seamon903
639705 Pofessional

7.300 7.600 0.0008.250 23.150
5 3 3 6 5 

5 

Hannah Paszkiewicz905
462292 RoyaltyGTD

8.525 0.000 9.2000.000 17.725
2 6 6 1 6 

6 
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Women / XD / All
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Danielle Espino1500
466477 PrairieGym

8.525 8.125 9.1257.825 33.600
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / XP / 10-12
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Anna Niedzielak1403
1116093 CPD

9.175 9.275 9.3759.250 37.075
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Regina Duggan1432
1325588 CPD

9.150 9.400 9.3009.000 36.850
3 1 7 3T 2 

2 

Jordyn Golden1420
1022481 Kids Spot

9.250 8.900 9.3009.150 36.600
1 3 2 4T 3 

3 

Molly Ronan1431
966480 CPD

8.725 8.800 9.2259.100 35.850
6 4T 3T 6 4 

4 

Lucy Velasquez1425
1305457 CPD

8.775 8.450 9.4009.100 35.725
5 8T 4T 1 5 

5 

Caitlin Fisher1408
1322911 Elite Sports

8.525 8.575 9.3009.050 35.450
7 7 6 5T 6 

6 

Ava Martinez1406
1076619 Flying High

8.850 8.450 9.1258.700 35.125
4 9T 8 7 7 

7 

Luna Garcia1426
1273320 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.400 8.800 8.7509.075 35.025
9 5T 5 8 8 

8 

Madison Hauser1427
1273590 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.450 8.700 8.2008.050 33.400
8 6 9 9 9 

9 
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Women / XP / 13 & 14
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah Diete1417
1022989 CPD

8.850 9.225 9.2508.950 36.275
4 2 2T 5 1 

1 

Mia Falk1430
1304422 CPD

9.300 8.525 9.3258.850 36.000
1 9T 5 2T 2 

2 

Grace Ronan1414
644641 CPD

8.975 8.625 9.3008.600 35.500
2 7 8 4 3T

3T

Scarlette Mitchell1433
644632 CPD

8.675 9.075 8.8008.950 35.500
9T 3 3T 13 4T

4T

Veronika Suchecki1434
1283207 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.400 8.825 9.1508.925 35.300
14 5 4 8 5 

5 

Allyson Fernandez1401
1282969 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.600 8.525 9.3508.700 35.175
12 10T 7 1 6 

6 

Kasey Hyland1422
1116043 CPD

8.900 8.200 8.9009.050 35.050
3 12 1 12 7T

7T

Annette Gubala1404
1282982 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.800 9.050 8.6508.550 35.050
5T 4 9T 15 8T

8T

Maija Flannery1429
952127 Elite Sports

8.475 9.250 9.2007.900 34.825
13 1 12 6T 9 

9 

Addison Sajdak1400
647386 PrairieGym

8.725 8.350 8.7758.550 34.400
8 11 10T 14 10 

10 

Caitlyn Cassano1409
1011344 Elite Sports

8.175 8.100 9.3258.750 34.350
16 13 6 3T 11 

11 

Braelyn Davoust1407
1266164 PrairieGym

8.625 8.700 9.2007.550 34.075
11 6 15 7T 12 

12 

Iyonna Reynolds1418
1322878 Elite Sports

8.675 8.600 8.9257.850 34.050
10T 8 13 11 13 

13 

Emma Moran1412
1418425 PrairieGym

8.800 7.650 9.0508.200 33.700
6T 16 11 9 14 

14 

Emily Broda1411
1309955 Kids Spot

8.800 7.775 8.9757.750 33.300
7T 14 14 10 15 

15 

Lauren Norkus1424
1005282 Elite Sports

8.325 7.750 8.5507.100 31.725
15 15 16 16 16 

16 
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Women / XP / 15+
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Maia Palomar1428
1116097 CPD

8.700 8.475 9.1009.000 35.275
1 3 2 2T 1 

1 

Diana Espin1410
959974 Flying High

8.150 9.125 9.4008.450 35.125
5 2 3 1 2 

2 

Julia Johnson1421
1437489 PrairieGym

8.600 8.075 8.7508.150 33.575
2 6 4 4 3 

3 

Arianna Corona1405
957027 Elite Sports

8.425 7.750 0.0009.100 25.275
3 7 1 5T 4 

4 

Jo Bou-Malhab1419
1022978 CPD

0.000 8.350 9.1000.000 17.450
6T 4 5T 3T 5 

5 

Hailey Ward1416
1273540 CPD

8.350 8.300 0.0000.000 16.650
4 5 6T 6T 6 

6 

Grace Kelly1415
1304744 CPD

0.000 9.200 0.0000.000 9.200
7T 1 7T 7T 7 

7 
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Women / 5 / 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Molly Russelburg530
1139736 Phenom

9.400 9.125 9.3759.075 36.975
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaylee Beltran523
1193663 Phenom

9.425 9.250 9.1758.625 36.475
1 1 4 3 2T

2T

Lexi Punsalan526
1139733 Phenom

9.250 8.900 9.3009.025 36.475
3 3 2 2 3T

3T

Elliot Borge512
1009554 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 8.650 8.1758.850 34.675
4T 5 3 6 4 

4 

Aiya Jaklich501
1269565 Flying High

8.950 8.000 9.0258.000 33.975
6 7 6 4 5 

5 

Abby Milas500
1468355 Tri-Star

9.000 8.750 8.7757.325 33.850
5T 4 8 5 6 

6 

Claudia Doyle510
1471648 Tri-Star

8.700 8.050 8.0507.750 32.550
8 6 7 7 7 

7 

Malory Breytspraak529
1844248 PrairieGym

8.800 7.350 7.5508.125 31.825
7 8 5 8 8 

8 
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Women / 5 / 11+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sophia Cabrere539
1029188 Phenom

9.350 9.600 9.5009.325 37.775
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Wynne Tien541
1847130 PrairieGym

9.100 8.900 9.4009.025 36.425
6T 3 3 2 2 

2 

Isabella Claudio520
1422506 Flying High

9.150 7.800 9.0509.500 35.500
3T 11 1 3 3 

3 

Nia Davis533
1273315 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 9.250 8.7008.500 35.450
8T 2 5 6 4 

4 

Emma Novinger515
1394363 Flying High

9.250 8.800 8.7758.300 35.125
2 4 8 4 5 

5 

Rylee Gorzynski538
1398041 Flying High

9.100 8.150 8.7258.700 34.675
7T 9 4 5 6 

6 

Gia Lombardo516
1273631 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.150 8.350 8.6008.375 34.475
4T 7 7 9 7 

7 

Bella Tinajero505
1387936 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.150 8.450 8.6757.900 34.175
5T 5 9 7 8 

8 

Lake Bland525
1273309 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.800 8.400 8.6507.825 33.675
10T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Natalia Loera531
1387388 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.600 7.850 8.3258.450 33.225
12 10 6 10 10 

10 

Irelynn Bohr518
1584656 PrairieGym

8.800 7.650 8.2507.625 32.325
11T 12 11 11 11 

11 

Hunter Sheldon517
1273791 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

9.000 8.300 8.0506.650 32.000
9T 8 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 5 / 8 & 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alli Herward503
1160640 Phenom

9.500 9.350 9.2759.400 37.525
2T 2 1 3 1 

1 

Catherine Lyman507
1139682 Phenom

9.100 9.650 9.2509.375 37.375
8 1 2 4 2 

2 

Jaclyn Sonetz521
1061030 Phenom

9.000 8.950 9.3759.250 36.575
9 4 3 1 3 

3 

Carlee Perkins506
1139685 Phenom

9.600 9.000 9.1008.625 36.325
1 3 9 7 4 

4 

Nataliya Troncoso532
1454748 RISE

9.450 8.800 9.2258.700 36.175
4T 5T 8 5 5 

5 

Jemma Sobanski522
1067818 RISE

9.500 8.650 9.0008.800 35.950
3T 7 6 8 6 

6 

Emily Pocica513
1400710 Flying High

9.200 8.800 9.1508.750 35.900
6 6T 7 6 7 

7 

Isabella Elekes519
1453996 RISE

9.150 8.350 9.3009.000 35.800
7 10 4 2 8 

8 

Emily Martinez514
1463676 Tri-Star

8.950 8.400 8.6508.475 34.475
10 8T 10 9 9 

9 

Aiyana Garcia502
1468316 RoyaltyGTD

9.450 8.400 8.3258.025 34.200
5T 9T 11 11 10 

10 

Lily Miles527
1576181 PrairieGym

8.750 7.550 8.1758.975 33.450
13 12 5 12 11 

11 

Lacey Bray524
1878949 Tri-Star

8.900 7.850 8.4007.250 32.400
11 11 12 10 12 

12 

Olivia Washington535
1878716 Tri-Star

8.800 6.600 7.3506.300 29.050
12 13 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / 10 & 11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Majda Lampe1236
1481572 Flying High

9.400 9.250 9.5009.500 37.650
1 11T 2 1T 1 

1 

Ella Howard1213
1838143 CPD

9.250 9.050 9.4259.550 37.275
2 15 1 3 2T

2T

Remi Deutsch1241
1437848 Flying High

9.150 9.400 9.4009.325 37.275
3 5T 4 4 3T

3T

Madison Smith1235
1854856 Flying High

9.050 9.250 9.1509.025 36.475
4 12T 8 6T 4 

4 

Miya Cune1238
1484828 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.550 9.400 9.0759.275 36.300
17 6T 5T 8 5 

5 

Sydney Luety1249
1852966 Kids Spot

9.000 9.550 9.0008.675 36.225
5 1T 14 11T 6T

6T

Sarah Zaia1242
1885203 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.700 9.425 9.0509.050 36.225
12 4 7 9T 7T

7T

Sophia Sood1247
1356918 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.950 9.375 9.0508.600 35.975
6T 7T 15 10T 8 

8 

Emily Harrington1214
1309981 Kids Spot

8.750 9.375 8.9258.875 35.925
10T 8T 10 13 9 

9 

Sofie Real1246
1020339 Kids Spot

8.750 9.300 9.0008.800 35.850
11T 9 11T 12T 10 

10 

Nadia Vattana1239
1485262 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.675 9.275 9.1508.725 35.825
13 10 13 7T 11 

11 

Jessica Galea1220
1876221 CPD

8.600 9.550 8.7008.925 35.775
16 2T 9 14 12T

12T

Ella Piwnicki1212
1857139 Flying High

8.800 8.400 9.3009.275 35.775
8T 17 6T 5 13T

13T

Kathalina Robles1224
1879293 CPD

8.800 9.450 8.0009.450 35.700
9T 3 3 16 14 

14 

Natalia Lara1240
1390157 Kids Spot

8.650 9.250 9.5008.125 35.525
14T 13T 17 2T 15 

15 

Isla Lentz1219
1308922 Kids Spot

8.950 9.100 8.6508.525 35.225
7T 14 16 15 16 

16 

Chaya Shah-Hempel1208
1144352 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.650 8.850 7.7258.800 34.025
15T 16 12T 17 17 

17 
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Women / XS / 12+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Andrea Plamadeala1201
1584499 CPD

9.050 9.650 9.3509.625 37.675
3T 1 1 4T 1 

1 

Zoey Kleindl1251
1210927 Kids Spot

9.500 9.500 9.3009.350 37.650
1 2 5 6 2 

2 

Liza Dema1232
1881215 CPD

8.800 9.250 9.3509.475 36.875
9 6T 2 5T 3 

3 

Lucy Sitar1233
1837833 CPD

9.000 9.300 9.4009.125 36.825
5T 4T 9 2 4 

4 

Victoria Kubecki1250
1772987 CPD

8.675 9.300 9.4509.225 36.650
10 5T 7T 1 5 

5 

LeBonnie Garcia1229
1437934 Flying High

9.100 8.850 9.3759.225 36.550
2 13 8T 3 6 

6 

Sarina Nguyen1243
972458 Kids Spot

9.050 9.150 8.8259.400 36.425
4T 8T 3 10 7 

7 

Sofia DiVagno1245
1406556 CPD

8.650 9.075 9.2259.375 36.325
11 10 4 7 8 

8 

Catalina Pacheco1207
1887699 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.950 9.475 9.0008.825 36.250
7 3 10 9 9 

9 

Emily DeMoulin1215
1020332 Kids Spot

8.900 8.900 9.2008.725 35.725
8 12 12 8 10 

10 

Consuelo Emano-Garcia1209
1480160 Oak Park Gymnastics

9.000 9.150 8.6508.750 35.550
6T 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Addie Herman1200
1585569 PrairieGym

8.550 9.000 8.6259.275 35.450
12 11 6 12 12 

12 

Kailyn Bradford1221
1885151 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.350 9.250 8.6008.400 34.600
13 7T 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / 7 - 9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Khloe Kasper1228
1585373 CPD

9.300 9.700 9.5009.300 37.800
1 1 5T 1 1 

1 

Lilian Stalder1230
1428699 CPD

9.200 9.500 9.3759.700 37.775
2T 3 1 3T 2 

2 

Katie George1225
1307182 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 9.1759.525 37.150
9T 2 2 8 3 

3 

Kate Greenlee1223
1875954 CPD

9.050 9.300 9.1259.425 36.900
6T 12T 4 9T 4 

4 

Mina Terzic1237
1862919 Flying High

8.950 9.300 9.3259.225 36.800
8 13T 8 5 5 

5 

Brinay Little1204
1454367 Kids Spot

9.050 8.700 9.3759.450 36.575
7T 21 3 4T 6 

6 

Eleanor Powell1210
1407350 Kids Spot

8.750 9.450 9.2259.075 36.500
15 4T 10 7 7 

7 

Ava Roth1203
1865215 Flying High

8.550 9.400 9.2759.150 36.375
19 6 9 6 8 

8 

Kenley Callahan1226
1864943 Flying High

9.100 8.900 9.4008.875 36.275
4T 18T 12T 2 9 

9 

Harper Lee1218
1855470 Flying High

9.200 9.350 8.5509.000 36.100
3T 7T 11 20 10T

10T

Sofia Szwalek1244
1855965 Flying High

8.850 9.250 9.1258.875 36.100
12T 15 13T 10T 11T

11T

Liliana Bielski1231
1865292 Flying High

8.850 9.350 8.8758.875 35.950
13T 8T 14T 14 12 

12 

Brynn Rotello1206
1844284 Kids Spot

8.900 9.325 9.0008.625 35.850
10T 11 17 13 13 

13 

Karina Hanyuk1222
1462986 Flying High

8.300 9.450 8.8009.250 35.800
21 5T 7 16T 14 

14 

Erika Gomez1217
1437812 Flying High

8.650 9.000 8.8259.300 35.775
16T 16 6T 15 15 

15 

Madeline Leal1234
1895633 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.400 9.350 9.1258.750 35.625
20 9T 15 11T 16 

16 

Emma Cordon1216
1875991 CPD

8.900 9.350 8.6508.475 35.375
11T 10T 19 18 17 

17 

Brooklyn Cull1205
1876498 CPD

8.850 8.900 8.8008.600 35.150
14T 19T 18 17T 18 

18 

Aurora Kramer1202
1853682 PrairieGym

8.650 9.300 9.1258.025 35.100
17T 14T 21 12T 19 

19 

Kennedy Fitzgerald1227
1877692 CPD

9.100 8.800 8.1508.650 34.700
5T 20 16 21 20 

20 

Elena Medrano1211
1865195 Flying High

8.600 8.950 8.6008.200 34.350
18 17 20 19 21 

21 
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Women / XB / 10+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alina Guidice1101
1872861 Flying High

9.225 9.675 9.4009.300 37.600
4 1T 1 1T 1 

1 

Jasmin Katzenbach1120
1584284 Phenom

9.525 9.425 9.2508.850 37.050
1 5 5T 4 2 

2 

Elizabth Kramper1112
1020360 Kids Spot

9.150 9.500 9.1759.200 37.025
5 4 2 5 3 

3 

Yaretzi Correa1135
1842206 Phenom

9.400 9.650 9.4008.450 36.900
2 3 10 2T 4 

4 

Emma Brennan1113
1865061 Flying High

9.300 9.400 9.3758.600 36.675
3 6 8 3 5 

5 

Jocelyn Mulder1121
1856475 Flying High

8.950 9.375 9.1509.000 36.475
8T 7 4 6 6 

6 

Haylee Hegreberg1118
1288131 Phenom

9.050 9.675 8.6508.650 36.025
7 2T 7 10 7 

7 

Nadia Pawelko1129
1396050 Kids Spot

8.950 8.775 9.0759.150 35.950
9T 9 3 7 8 

8 

Cassidy Hostetler1107
1774305 Phenom

9.125 9.275 9.0008.500 35.900
6 8 9 8T 9 

9 

Holland Hunt1119
1398077 Kids Spot

8.850 7.000 9.0008.850 33.700
10 10 6T 9T 10 

10 
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Women / XB / 5 - 7
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Jocelyn DelRose1122
1863791 Flying High

9.400 9.125 9.5509.000 37.075
1 2 1T 1 1 

1 

Lauren Gocke1125
1855019 Flying High

9.250 9.550 9.1258.750 36.675
3 1 6 5 2 

2 

Malika Jones1128
1855053 Flying High

9.175 9.050 9.2009.000 36.425
4 3 2T 3T 3 

3 

Annika Vokac1103
1856070 Flying High

9.350 8.875 9.2008.850 36.275
2 5 5 4T 4 

4 

Brianna Allen1106
1869920 Flying High

8.800 8.975 9.0008.900 35.675
6 4 4 6 5 

5 

Giana Marinaccio1117
1855294 Flying High

8.850 7.775 9.5009.000 35.125
5 6 3T 2 6 

6 

ProScore v5.7.0 - Copy right 1993-2019 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: United Gymnastics A cademy -IL



Judge's Signatures

Big Chill Womens 2020
Meet Results
Jan 31 - Feb 2, 2020

Page: 1
Printed: 2/23/2020 7:56:28 PM

Women / XB / 8 & 9
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Sasha Volkman1133
1867509 Flying High

9.500 9.450 9.4509.250 37.650
4T 6 3 1 1 

1 

Abigail Fauth1100
1856932 Flying High

9.550 9.675 9.0509.300 37.575
1T 1 2 14 2 

2 

Emmalynn Tillery1114
1487464 Kids Spot

9.500 9.550 9.2009.150 37.400
5T 5 4T 9 3 

3 

Erica Flohr1115
1308912 Kids Spot

9.475 9.300 9.4009.150 37.325
6 12 5T 2 4 

4 

Juleen Fleitas1123
1462045 Flying High

9.325 9.325 9.3009.325 37.275
7 9T 1 5 5 

5 

Rosemary Villa1131
1870309 Flying High

8.950 9.650 9.3759.075 37.050
13 2 8T 3 6 

6 

Lila Proctor1126
1864930 Flying High

8.850 9.625 9.3509.150 36.975
14 3 6T 4 7T

7T

Kylie Hong1124
1850590 Flying High

9.550 9.375 9.1008.950 36.975
2T 7T 12 11 8T

8T

Vivienne Lecauchois1134
1860575 Flying High

9.550 9.075 9.2758.800 36.700
3T 15 14 6 9 

9 

Braden Medders1105
1854713 Flying High

9.100 9.325 9.0759.050 36.550
10 10T 10 12T 10 

10 

Malia Galles1127
1873366 Phenom

9.000 9.375 9.1508.850 36.375
11T 8T 13 10 11 

11 

Claire Condon1108
1861082 Flying High

8.725 9.150 9.2259.150 36.250
17 13 7T 8 12 

12 

Arden Hoffman1104
1843384 Kids Spot

9.300 9.000 9.2508.600 36.150
8 17 16 7 13 

13 

Paige Coglianese1130
1570860 Phenom

9.000 9.600 9.0758.200 35.875
12T 4 19 13T 14 

14 

Frida Morrison-Contreras1116
1486786 Flying High

8.575 9.325 8.7509.025 35.675
19 11T 11 15T 15 

15 

Deegan Edwards1110
1878471 Kids Spot

8.700 8.925 8.7509.075 35.450
18 18 9T 16T 16 

16 

Aniyah Bolthouse1102
1879030 Kids Spot

8.825 9.125 8.7008.750 35.400
15 14 15 17 17 

17 

Elianna Fiore1111
1859738 Phenom

9.150 9.050 8.5008.350 35.050
9 16 18 19 18 

18 

Daisy Goorsky1109
1406835 Phenom

8.750 8.000 8.6508.575 33.975
16 19 17 18 19 

19 
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Women / XG / 10 & 11
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Estelle Sampim1317
1469474 CPD

8.725 9.775 9.7509.450 37.700
3 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hadley LaPadula1323
1023017 CPD

8.825 9.450 9.4759.250 37.000
2 5 2T 2T 2 

2 

Quintynn Cadena1347
1397247 CPD

8.650 9.525 9.3509.200 36.725
4 4 4T 4T 3 

3 

Samantha Carasso1348
1320846 RoyaltyGTD

9.100 9.225 9.1009.050 36.475
1 8T 8 7 4 

4 

Kate Walsh1334
1471339 CPD

8.400 9.600 9.3009.150 36.450
7T 2T 6 6 5 

5 

Evelyn Kroeger1319
1009607 CPD

8.600 9.600 9.0009.200 36.400
5 3T 5T 8T 6 

6 

Sienna DiVagno1352
1335437 CPD

8.400 9.350 9.4758.750 35.975
8T 6 11T 3T 7 

7 

Chloe Thiel1306
1435067 CPD

8.225 9.275 8.9509.250 35.700
11 7 3T 10 8 

8 

Kayla Warren1337
1473134 Elite Sports

8.375 9.225 8.9009.100 35.600
9 9T 7 11 9 

9 

Isabella Demetzensky1327
1474511 Elite Sports

8.550 8.575 9.3508.450 34.925
6 11 16 5T 10 

10 

Ellie Fleischmann1312
1406276 Flying High

8.275 8.175 9.0008.700 34.150
10 14 13 9T 11 

11 

Gabrielle Kulczycki1320
1584868 PrairieGym

7.800 8.275 8.7008.800 33.575
13 13 10 12 12 

12 

Isabelle Lefko1328
1356906 Oak Park Gymnastics

7.675 8.975 8.3758.525 33.550
15 10 14T 15 13 

13 

Grace Harris1322
1448848 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

7.775 8.050 8.6758.750 33.250
14 15 12T 13 14 

14 

Morgan Sturtz1344
1468217 RoyaltyGTD

7.975 7.900 8.6508.525 33.050
12 16 15T 14 15 

15 

Taylor Mathias-Edwards1356
1356910 Oak Park Gymnastics

0.000 8.400 0.0008.850 17.250
16 12 9 16 16 

16 
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Women / XG / 12
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Elle Huhsman1311
1210949 Kids Spot

9.325 9.450 9.2509.400 37.425
1 2 2 6 1 

1 

Taylor Smith1355
1020363 Kids Spot

8.925 9.275 9.5009.150 36.850
2 5T 5 2T 2 

2 

Krystal Portilla1339
966479 CPD

8.325 9.375 9.2009.550 36.450
11 3 1 7T 3 

3 

Jas Chammas1330
1454258 CPD

8.800 9.525 9.2008.800 36.325
3 1 10 8T 4 

4 

Ariel Tvishor1302
1393914 CPD

8.475 9.075 9.4009.325 36.275
10 9 3 4 5 

5 

Ellie Amedio1313
1467733 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.750 9.325 9.0009.050 36.125
4 4 7T 12T 6 

6 

Madison Daubert1342
972463 Kids Spot

8.700 8.950 9.6508.550 35.850
5T 10 14T 1 7 

7 

Emily Tang1315
1476599 Elite Sports

8.650 9.125 9.3008.550 35.625
7 8 15T 5 8 

8 

Emily Grochola1316
1873728 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.700 8.800 8.7759.100 35.375
6T 12 6 15 9 

9 

Tatiana Towns1354
1356926 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.275 8.500 9.5009.050 35.325
12 14 8T 3T 10 

10 

Miranda Ciappa1343
1843136 PrairieGym

8.550 8.900 9.1258.650 35.225
9 11 13 9 11 

11 

Nora Harmon1345
1882223 CPD

8.200 9.275 9.0008.675 35.150
13 6T 12 13T 12 

12 

Anneka Cook1301
1573522 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.625 8.425 9.0508.900 35.000
8 15 9 10 13 

13 

Isabella Moran1325
1418419 PrairieGym

7.950 9.175 8.9758.750 34.850
14 7 11 14 14 

14 

Izzy Juarez1329
1420626 PrairieGym

7.650 8.600 9.0259.175 34.450
15 13 4 11 15 

15 
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Women / XG / 13+
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Katie Hines1336
1439168 CPD

9.225 9.475 9.3508.750 36.800
1 3 11 5T 1 

1 

Dalia Al-Beitoni1308
1464846 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.900 9.150 9.2759.225 36.550
2 9 3 10 2 

2 

Sidney Hoffman1350
972462 Kids Spot

8.775 9.375 9.2508.800 36.200
4 5 10 11T 3 

3 

Julia Debicki1332
1323279 CPD

8.800 9.325 9.3508.700 36.175
3 6 12 6T 4 

4 

Evangeline Bono1318
1421826 CPD

8.600 9.700 9.4758.375 36.150
7T 1 15 2T 5 

5 

Clodagh Sampim1307
1469482 CPD

8.475 9.675 9.6508.250 36.050
12 2 18T 1 6 

6 

Emily Torres1314
1011385 Elite Sports

8.225 9.225 9.1509.350 35.950
17 7 1 13T 7 

7 

Kayley Murphy1338
1020340 Kids Spot

8.050 9.075 9.3009.275 35.700
20T 10T 2 8T 8 

8 

Katie Ericson1335
1210970 Kids Spot

8.150 8.850 9.4759.200 35.675
18T 14T 4T 3T 9 

9 

Leah Flesch1340
1772057 PrairieGym

8.525 9.050 9.0509.025 35.650
10 12 8 16 10 

10 

Diana Witt1309
972456 Kids Spot

8.375 9.425 9.3008.250 35.350
13 4 19T 9T 11 

11 

Jesslyn Valdez1331
1123519 Flying High

8.600 8.300 9.3259.000 35.225
8T 19T 9 7 12 

12 

Julianna Rivera1333
1172988 Elite Sports

8.150 8.850 9.1509.050 35.200
19T 15T 6T 14T 13 

13 

Sinead Lynch1353
1572484 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.275 8.300 9.4009.200 35.175
15 20T 5T 4 14 

14 

Anaise Serice1300
1306892 Elite Sports

8.500 9.200 9.0258.350 35.075
11 8 16T 17 15 

15 

Isabella Kaiser1326
1322907 Elite Sports

8.650 9.075 8.8508.400 34.975
6 11T 13T 20 16 

16 

Payton Babcock1346
972465 Kids Spot

8.250 8.825 8.8009.050 34.925
16 16T 7T 21 17 

17 

Elizabeth Johnson1310
1783877 PrairieGym

8.350 8.975 9.0008.350 34.675
14 13 17T 18 18 

18 

Hannah Franke1324
1356894 Oak Park Gymnastics

8.575 8.525 8.9258.200 34.225
9 18 20 19 19 

19 

Bri Gempeler1303
1309976 Kids Spot

8.050 8.825 9.2508.000 34.125
21T 17T 21 12T 20T

20T

Chaymae Jebbari1305
1367893 Oak Lawn Pirouettes

8.750 7.875 9.1008.400 34.125
5 21 14T 15 21T

21T
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Women / 3 / 10+
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Audreya Wilkins308
1467285 Flying High

9.650 9.175 9.6259.100 37.550
1 3 8 3 1 

1 

Natalia Sitko344
1462322 Flying High

9.175 9.250 9.7259.300 37.450
5 1 4 2 2 

2 

Clare Byrne311
1479415 Flying High

9.400 9.150 9.2759.375 37.200
3 4T 3 7 3 

3 

Payton Gourley347
1443735 Flying High

8.750 9.050 9.8509.525 37.175
14 8T 1 1 4 

4 

Minnie Carmona341
1437142 Flying High

9.525 8.600 9.5759.400 37.100
2 12 2 4 5 

5 

Mylee McCullah343
1392758 Phenom

9.200 9.100 9.5259.200 37.025
4 6T 7 5 6 

6 

Ali Mayergoyz304
1441703 Flying High

9.100 9.050 9.4009.275 36.825
7 9T 5 6 7 

7 

Teagan Thacker357
1405191 NGC

9.025 9.150 8.9509.250 36.375
10T 5T 6 8 8 

8 

Alaina Bowers302
1392736 Phenom

9.125 9.225 8.3258.650 35.325
6 2 10 13 9 

9 

Campbell Ijams309
1392753 Phenom

8.900 9.100 8.4758.000 34.475
12T 7T 13 11 10 

10 

Mariangel Navarro339
1893190 Phenom

9.050 8.450 8.5008.325 34.325
8T 13 11T 10 11T

11T

Eleanor Hawkins314
1262151 Phenom

8.900 8.400 8.3508.675 34.325
13T 14 9 12 12T

12T

Paige Rook346
1871998 Elite Sports

9.050 8.750 7.8758.325 34.000
9T 10 12T 14 13 

13 

Kaleigh Armstrong325
1864750 Phenom

9.025 8.700 8.7007.200 33.625
11T 11 14 9 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 6 & 7
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Gwen Clancy322
1868140 NGC

8.850 8.750 9.3758.375 35.350
2 3 4 1 1 

1 

Evie Tse320
1850139 CPD

8.950 8.700 8.6508.825 35.125
1 4 1 4 2 

2 

Kalli Hantle326
1507510 NGC

8.675 9.000 8.8508.550 35.075
3 1 3 3 3 

3 

Marielle Monroe Vieux340
1877250 CPD

8.575 8.850 9.1007.600 34.125
4 2 6 2 4 

4 

Kezia Price329
1853358 PrairieGym

8.500 8.200 8.5508.775 34.025
5 5 2 5 5 

5 

Annie Ozsvath306
1844031 PrairieGym

7.250 7.400 8.3007.950 30.900
6 6 5 6 6 

6 
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Women / 3 / 8
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Emma Morrison316
1570411 Phenom

8.850 9.275 9.6009.600 37.325
3 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Samantha Hintz352
1262153 Phenom

8.875 9.275 9.3009.100 36.550
2 2T 5 4 2 

2 

Diana Halanyk313
1463903 Flying High

8.600 8.950 9.3509.125 36.025
9T 4 4 2 3T

3T

Estelle Mottet318
1262166 Phenom

8.800 8.900 9.1759.150 36.025
4 5 3 7 4T

4T

Maddie Ciabattari335
1437484 Flying High

8.775 9.000 9.3258.500 35.600
5T 3 10 3 5T

5T

Alyse Strayer305
1144608 Flying High

8.650 8.450 9.2259.275 35.600
8 11 2 6 6T

6T

Halle Hochberg323
1572337 Phenom

9.000 8.700 9.2508.425 35.375
1 7T 11 5 7 

7 

Lawren Dennis331
1877827 CPD

8.700 8.700 8.9508.750 35.100
7 8T 6 8 8 

8 

Zoey Chin360
1774928 CPD

8.775 8.850 8.4258.625 34.675
6T 6 9 10 9 

9 

Zoe Emlen359
1570709 PrairieGym

8.550 8.700 8.7508.150 34.150
11 9T 13 9 10 

10 

Lanie Anderson330
1840140 PrairieGym

8.600 8.500 7.8508.700 33.650
10T 10 7 13 11 

11 

Ella Uram315
1877178 CPD

8.400 7.300 7.9508.675 32.325
13T 14 8 12 12 

12 

Miya Sun342
1843332 CPD

8.400 7.550 8.3507.725 32.025
14T 12 14 11 13 

13 

Kate Sjogren327
1849227 PrairieGym

8.500 7.350 7.6508.350 31.850
12 13 12 14 14 

14 
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Women / 3 / 9
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Alanna Banks303
1497302 NGC

9.475 9.150 9.4259.450 37.500
1 3 2 2 1 

1 

Eva Martinez319
1463623 Flying High

9.425 8.950 9.4009.300 37.075
2 7T 4T 3T 2 

2 

Madelyn Brubaker336
1774232 Flying High

8.975 9.100 9.4759.500 37.050
8 4 1 1 3 

3 

Katelyn Loth328
1370685 NGC

9.200 9.300 9.1009.050 36.650
4 1 7 8 4 

4 

Auden Thompson307
1837577 Flying High

8.650 9.275 9.4009.300 36.625
11T 2 5T 4T 5 

5 

Maggie Kiley337
1441406 Flying High

9.000 8.750 9.1759.375 36.300
7 11 3 7 6 

6 

Sophie Garzonetti355
1428503 Phenom

9.100 8.700 9.2758.850 35.925
5 12 9 5 7 

7 

Piper Davis349
1846828 Phenom

9.025 9.000 9.2508.600 35.875
6 6 12 6 8 

8 

Riley Faulstich351
1405139 NGC

9.275 9.050 9.0508.425 35.800
3 5 14 9 9 

9 

Violet Merchant358
1402715 CPD

8.850 8.850 9.0008.875 35.575
10 10 8 10 10 

10 

Carleigh Skarr310
1262173 Phenom

8.450 8.950 8.9258.800 35.125
15 8T 10 12 11 

11 

Addie Mitchell301
1407034 NGC

8.625 8.200 8.9509.275 35.050
13 16 6 11 12 

12 

Emma Boniecki317
1574000 Phenom

8.650 8.650 8.8008.650 34.750
12T 13 11 13 13 

13 

Hannah Larkin324
1860409 Elite Sports

8.550 8.900 7.9258.500 33.875
14 9 13 15 14 

14 

Stella Hutchinson356
1873433 Phenom

8.900 8.500 7.6257.975 33.000
9 14T 15T 16 15 

15 

Mariah Kochan338
1854704 Elite Sports

8.200 8.500 7.9507.975 32.625
16 15T 16T 14 16 

16 

Payton Blacklaw348
1840042 Elite Sports

7.700 0.000 7.3005.775 20.775
17 17 17 17 17 

17 
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